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1003490 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Limited

CORIANDER-
MT

KOTA 40 0 0 701 741 1250 509

1006683 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Limited 
C/o Ramabai Nandlal 

Agarwal

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

AKOLA 0 0 649 599 1248 1320 72

1006741 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Limited  
C/O Shree Ganesh 

Warehousing 
Corporation

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

AKOLA 0 0 300 769 1069 1110 41

1008119 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Ltd. C/O 
Sheetal Solanki 

Warehouse

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR 0 0 0 2426 2426 4070 1644

1008119 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Ltd. C/O 
Sheetal Solanki 

Warehouse

GUARSEED10-
MT

JODHPUR 0 0 0 1570 1570 4070 2500

1012228 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Limited 
C/o Goyal Agri 
Warehousing 
Corporation

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR 50 10 0 6350 6410 6822 412

1012228 Star Agri Warehousing 
& Collateral 

Management Limited 
C/o Goyal Agri 
Warehousing 
Corporation

GUARSEED10-
MT

JODHPUR 0 0 0 320 320 6822 6502

4091671 MANOHAR COLD 
STORAGE & 
AGROTECH

TURMERIC-MT SANGLI 0 0 0 308 308 700 392

6511029 Aditya warehousing 
corporation

TURMERIC-MT SANGLI 0 0 0 517 517 1380 863

6535058 Omkar Agritech 
Warehouse

CASTORSEED5-
MT

DEESA 476 0 252 60 788 1330 542

6536221 GARGI WAREHOUSE TURMERIC-MT BASMAT 5 0 0 99 104 662 558

6537120 SHWETA SANDEEP 
AGRAWAL

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

AKOLA 249 0 0 0 249 4215 3966

6706410 Vasant Govindbhai 
Bhalodi

CORIANDER-
MT

GONDAL 115 40 0 1041 1197 1300 103

6751861 MOHAN LAL MEHTA 
WAREHOUSE

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR 60 0 0 1152 1212 1532 320

NCCL STOCK POSITION AS ON 30-12-2025 QUANTITY IN MT



6786966 SANJAY AGARWAL GUARGUM5-
MT

BIKANER 0 0 90 2007 2097 4700 2603

6786966 SANJAY AGARWAL GUARSEED10-
MT

BIKANER 165 0 0 988 1153 4700 3547

6837181 JAI WAREHOUSING 
CORPORATION

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

AKOLA 0 0 250 50 300 2700 2400

6841951 SAU. RITA AJIT GUPTA 
&  SAU. NEHA 

SARVESH SHRAWAGI 
& SHREYA SAURABH 

AGRAWAL

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

AKOLA 0 0 100 180 279 1950 1671

6867691 CHIRAG CHANDUBHAI 
PATEL

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

KADI 32 0 0 0 32 3475 3443

6941223 Thrimurty Agro Cold TURMERIC-MT NIZAMABAD 0 0 0 398 398 660 262

7015654 SAU RITA AJIT GUPTA 
& SAU NEHA SARVESH 
SHRAWAGI & SHREYA 
SAURABH AGRAWAL

COTTONSEEDO
ILCAKE-MT

AKOLA 746 0 0 0 746 1900 1154

7123201 MANOHAR COLD 
STORAGE & 
AGROTECH

TURMERIC-MT SANGLI 0 0 0 587 587 700 113

7128960 Shrinivas Engineering 
& Allied Works Private 

Limited

TURMERIC-MT BASMAT 0 20 0 806 826 2510 1684

7179542 SUNCITY POLYESTER 
PRIVATE LIMITED

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR 0 20 268 695 984 2358 1374

8591698 Akhani Warehouse CASTORSEED5-
MT

BHABHAR 520 10 0 20 550 4030 3480

9591672 Gopal Rathi GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR 149 0 0 1043 1192 2072 880

Grand Total 2606 100 1910 22686 27301 68338 41037
The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only . Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason̥


